Non alcoholic drinks

@ Coke No Sugar $2.3

m Sprite $2.7
i Coke $2.7
g Fanta $2.7

Main cour ses

.
@ Karaage Bento $13.0

Extras

r

. .
@ Ginger $1.5

Seafood

Lot _ 8



Drinks

m Fuze Tea Peach 500ml Bottle

.-i-.f-.
@ Power ade 600mI Bottle

Sauces*

Mayonnaise

it
@ Prawn Ramyun

Rice

. ;
',

P
@ Kimchi Bokkeumbap

$2.7

$9.2

$14.5



Soft drinks*

-

" Juice $4.2

Bowls
-._“ .;.-' ‘

@ Curry Chicken Bowl $12.2

m“ .;; . .

@ Teriyaki Beef Bowl $13.0

Side Dishes

Rice 9

$3.8

Rollos

% Solo 7
$2.7



Finger Food

@ Deep Fried Gyoza (4 Pieces) $5.8

@ Spicy Pork Bowl $13.7

Japanese specialties
% Miso Soup 39;31

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

@ Fried Chicken $19.1

Y akisoba Nudeln



Fd
r

sl i,
@ Y akisoba Chicken

kY
%

Entrees

ra
'

@ Dim Sim (2 Pieces)

.
hY

Entree

m“ -r:r - .
@ Spring Rolls (6 Pieces)

Hot Meal (Rice Bowl or Noodles)

o . .

@ K araage Chicken Bowl
o .

@ Crumbed Chicken Bowl

Korean Cuisine

0 Ddugboggi

$13.7

$11.4

$11.4

$10.7



@ Jjolmyeon $13.7

A -

@ Kimchi and Pork Bokkeum $14.5
@ Kimchi Gimbab $7.3
A o

@ Gimari $9.9
A .

@ Cheese Gimbab $7.3
@ Chilli Gimbab $7.3
A

@ Tuna Gimbab $8.1

Rice Donburi
@ Stir Fried Veggie Rice Bowl $13.7

& ~ Chicken and Avocado Bowl $12.2
J

@ Teriyaki Chicken and Avocado Bowl $12.2



@ Teriyaki Beef and Avocado Bowl $13.7
A .

@ Katsudon Chicken Bowl $11.4
A

@ Katsudon Prawn Bowl $13.0
A

@ K atsudon Beef Bowl $12.2
A

@ Curry Karaage Bowl $13.0

Mini Sushi

@ Mini Tuna Sushi $3.8
@ Mini Salmon Sushi $5.3
@ Mini Avocado Sushi $3.8
A

@ Mini Chicken Sushi $3.5

Uncategorized



eéeeeeeeecece®

Seafood Udon

Soy Fried Chicken

Bibim Guksu

Spicy Fried Chicken

Y akisoba salmoén

Kimchi Ramyun

Beef Ramyun

Salmon Bowl

Prawn Udon

Karaage Udon

Spicy Chicken Bento

Jeyuk Bokkeum

$13.7

$22.2

$13.7

$22.2

$15.3

$9.2

$9.2

$15.3

$12.2

$12.2

$13.7

$13.7



Teriyaki Bento

Spicy Pork Bento

Curry Pork

Salmon and Avocado Sushi

Teriyaki Sauce

Spicy Chicken Bowl

Green Tea

LycheeTea

Gimbab

Barista Bros 500ml

Chilli Chicken Sushi

Crunchy Chicken and Avocado Sushi

$13.0

$14.5

$12.2

$1.2

$13.0

$6.5

$5.3



Party Platter Sushi

Crunchy Prawn Sushi

Inari Sushi (2 Pieces)

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese Sushi (4 Pieces)

Chicken and Avocado Sushi

Tuna and Avocado Sushi

$60.6



